
Silvesterlauf 2011  am  31.12.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 98 Pollich, Nicolas MM69 1 3 3 : 5 1 , 9 
2 22 Walser, Roland MM74 2 3 4 : 3 5 , 5 
3 57 Zach, Jürgen MM68 3 3 6 : 3 2 , 1 
4 14 Lafferton, Lars MM94 4 3 7 : 5 9 , 9 
5 75 Raichle, Rainer MM68 5 3 9 : 0 0 , 2 
6 70 Schuster, Thomas MA57 1 3 9 : 1 2 , 8 
7 8 Rosenberger, Alexander MM75 6 3 9 : 5 7 , 4 
8 101 Krause, Jörg MM63 7 4 0 : 0 2 , 4 
9 29 Gugelberger, Florian MM72 8 4 0 : 0 3 , 0 

10 25 Göbel, Andreas MM73 9 4 0 : 0 3 , 7 
11 126 Mantel, Klaus MM63 10 4 0 : 0 5 , 0 
12 15 Heeger, Markus MM73 11 4 0 : 2 1 , 6 
13 71 Ade, Dominik MM78 12 4 0 : 5 5 , 9 
14 9 Krack, Ulrich MM68 13 4 1 : 4 0 , 0 
15 17 Piermayr, Andreas MM72 14 4 1 : 5 0 , 4 
16 35 Laure, Julian MK97 1 4 2 : 1 0 , 9 
17 49 Zeller, Gunther MA52 2 4 2 : 3 0 , 6 
18 89 Frenkel, Marco MA59 3 4 3 : 0 9 , 3 
19 39 Laure, Matthias MM64 15 4 3 : 1 3 , 1 
20 67 Richter, Thomas MM70 16 4 3 : 1 8 , 3 
21 42 Gäckle, Andreas MM66 17 4 3 : 2 1 , 9 
22 93 Pollich, Alexander MM67 18 4 3 : 3 2 , 9 
23 63 Gunkel, Rolf MM65 19 4 4 : 1 7 , 6 
24 90 Waffenschmidt, Sven MM75 20 4 4 : 2 3 , 2 
25 6 Böttger, Mark MM71 21 4 4 : 2 9 , 8 
26 7 Bredebusch, Robert MM66 22 4 4 : 3 3 , 6 
27 16 Schäfer, Ulf MM66 23 4 4 : 3 5 , 1 
28 82 Kraut, Jürgen MM66 24 4 4 : 3 8 , 2 
29 81 Winkler, Christoph MM66 25 4 4 : 3 9 , 5 
30 76 Hörner, Tom MA61 4 4 4 : 4 7 , 4 
31 38 Laure, Robin MM93 26 4 4 : 5 6 , 4 
32 30 Weidle, Matthias MM65 27 4 4 : 5 9 , 0 
33 18 Gillissen, Ralf MM71 28 4 5 : 2 8 , 5 
34 21 Streib, Torsten MM69 29 4 5 : 5 0 , 5 
35 72 Schenk, Ralf MM70 30 4 5 : 5 1 , 8 
36 32 Fritzsche, Albrecht MM62 31 4 5 : 5 3 , 0 
37 86 Abkenari, Hadi MA58 5 4 6 : 0 5 , 4 
38 20 Fitz, Boris MM72 32 4 6 : 1 1 , 1 
39 27 Böse, Andy MA57 6 4 6 : 1 2 , 2 
40 73 Schostok, Marian Christof MA47 7 4 6 : 1 8 , 3 
41 102 Pflüger, Jürgen MA59 8 4 6 : 4 8 , 3 
42 40 Baumgartner, Uwe MM67 33 4 6 : 5 7 , 1 
43 28 Geßwein, Götz MM65 34 4 7 : 2 6 , 4 
44 56 Arndt, Olaf MM64 35 4 7 : 5 9 , 3 
45 3 Mäule, Andreas MM74 36 4 8 : 1 7 , 0 
46 23 Berndt, Armin MM63 37 4 8 : 1 8 , 9 
47 54 Otto, Daniel MM95 38 4 8 : 4 7 , 9 
48 26 Maier, Markus MM77 39 4 8 : 5 1 , 2 
49 97 Schuttack, Cornelius MA49 9 4 8 : 5 3 , 9 
50 55 Otto, Mark-Oliver MM95 40 4 9 : 0 1 , 2 
51 80 Jakisch, Oliver MM66 41 4 9 : 1 8 , 5 
52 24 Ullmann, Torsten MM63 42 4 9 : 2 7 , 2 
53 69 Gegenheimer, Markus MM65 43 4 9 : 5 4 , 8 
54 66 Fitz, Rüdi MM74 44 4 9 : 5 5 , 4 
55 61 Bütikofer, Oliver MM95 45 5 2 : 2 4 , 1 
56 91 Liebisch, Jürgen MM65 46 5 2 : 2 7 , 4 
57 51 Rückold, Martin MM64 47 5 2 : 3 6 , 1 
58 96 Langner, Damian MM63 48 5 2 : 5 2 , 5 
59 88 Kesmez, Mitat MM64 49 5 4 : 3 4 , 5 
60 53 Otto, Jürgen MA41 10 5 5 : 1 6 , 0 
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Silvesterlauf 2011  am  31.12.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 2 Philipp, Volkmar MA55 11 5 6 : 0 7 , 8 
62 128 Schmidt, Michael MM71 50 5 6 : 1 0 , 4 
63 47 Gabler, Daniel MM82 51 5 6 : 3 1 , 8 
64 48 Gabler, Jörg MA51 12 5 6 : 3 2 , 7 
65 100 Priebe, Martin MA61 13 5 7 : 0 3 , 0 
66 105 Lange, Thorsten MM77 52 5 7 : 1 9 , 4 
67 59 Silberhorn, Helge MM65 53 5 9 : 5 0 , 1 
68 60 Klein, Frank MM71 54 5 9 : 5 1 , 4 
69 62 Bütikofer, Sebastian MM91 55 1 : 0 1 : 1 8 , 4 
70 118 Seitz, Michael MM84 56 1 : 0 3 : 5 9 , 5 
71 13 Bardutzky, Hermann MA49 14 1 : 0 6 : 0 5 , 4 
72 12 Jungbeck, Matthias MM63 57 1 : 0 6 : 0 6 , 7 
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Silvesterlauf 2011  am  31.12.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  M-Klein
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 35 Laure, Julian MK97 1 4 2 : 1 0 , 9 
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Silvesterlauf 2011  am  31.12.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  M-Mittel
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 98 Pollich, Nicolas MM69 1 3 3 : 5 1 , 9 
2 22 Walser, Roland MM74 2 3 4 : 3 5 , 5 
3 57 Zach, Jürgen MM68 3 3 6 : 3 2 , 1 
4 14 Lafferton, Lars MM94 4 3 7 : 5 9 , 9 
5 75 Raichle, Rainer MM68 5 3 9 : 0 0 , 2 
6 8 Rosenberger, Alexander MM75 6 3 9 : 5 7 , 4 
7 101 Krause, Jörg MM63 7 4 0 : 0 2 , 4 
8 29 Gugelberger, Florian MM72 8 4 0 : 0 3 , 0 
9 25 Göbel, Andreas MM73 9 4 0 : 0 3 , 7 

10 126 Mantel, Klaus MM63 10 4 0 : 0 5 , 0 
11 15 Heeger, Markus MM73 11 4 0 : 2 1 , 6 
12 71 Ade, Dominik MM78 12 4 0 : 5 5 , 9 
13 9 Krack, Ulrich MM68 13 4 1 : 4 0 , 0 
14 17 Piermayr, Andreas MM72 14 4 1 : 5 0 , 4 
15 39 Laure, Matthias MM64 15 4 3 : 1 3 , 1 
16 67 Richter, Thomas MM70 16 4 3 : 1 8 , 3 
17 42 Gäckle, Andreas MM66 17 4 3 : 2 1 , 9 
18 93 Pollich, Alexander MM67 18 4 3 : 3 2 , 9 
19 63 Gunkel, Rolf MM65 19 4 4 : 1 7 , 6 
20 90 Waffenschmidt, Sven MM75 20 4 4 : 2 3 , 2 
21 6 Böttger, Mark MM71 21 4 4 : 2 9 , 8 
22 7 Bredebusch, Robert MM66 22 4 4 : 3 3 , 6 
23 16 Schäfer, Ulf MM66 23 4 4 : 3 5 , 1 
24 82 Kraut, Jürgen MM66 24 4 4 : 3 8 , 2 
25 81 Winkler, Christoph MM66 25 4 4 : 3 9 , 5 
26 38 Laure, Robin MM93 26 4 4 : 5 6 , 4 
27 30 Weidle, Matthias MM65 27 4 4 : 5 9 , 0 
28 18 Gillissen, Ralf MM71 28 4 5 : 2 8 , 5 
29 21 Streib, Torsten MM69 29 4 5 : 5 0 , 5 
30 72 Schenk, Ralf MM70 30 4 5 : 5 1 , 8 
31 32 Fritzsche, Albrecht MM62 31 4 5 : 5 3 , 0 
32 20 Fitz, Boris MM72 32 4 6 : 1 1 , 1 
33 40 Baumgartner, Uwe MM67 33 4 6 : 5 7 , 1 
34 28 Geßwein, Götz MM65 34 4 7 : 2 6 , 4 
35 56 Arndt, Olaf MM64 35 4 7 : 5 9 , 3 
36 3 Mäule, Andreas MM74 36 4 8 : 1 7 , 0 
37 23 Berndt, Armin MM63 37 4 8 : 1 8 , 9 
38 54 Otto, Daniel MM95 38 4 8 : 4 7 , 9 
39 26 Maier, Markus MM77 39 4 8 : 5 1 , 2 
40 55 Otto, Mark-Oliver MM95 40 4 9 : 0 1 , 2 
41 80 Jakisch, Oliver MM66 41 4 9 : 1 8 , 5 
42 24 Ullmann, Torsten MM63 42 4 9 : 2 7 , 2 
43 69 Gegenheimer, Markus MM65 43 4 9 : 5 4 , 8 
44 66 Fitz, Rüdi MM74 44 4 9 : 5 5 , 4 
45 61 Bütikofer, Oliver MM95 45 5 2 : 2 4 , 1 
46 91 Liebisch, Jürgen MM65 46 5 2 : 2 7 , 4 
47 51 Rückold, Martin MM64 47 5 2 : 3 6 , 1 
48 96 Langner, Damian MM63 48 5 2 : 5 2 , 5 
49 88 Kesmez, Mitat MM64 49 5 4 : 3 4 , 5 
50 128 Schmidt, Michael MM71 50 5 6 : 1 0 , 4 
51 47 Gabler, Daniel MM82 51 5 6 : 3 1 , 8 
52 105 Lange, Thorsten MM77 52 5 7 : 1 9 , 4 
53 59 Silberhorn, Helge MM65 53 5 9 : 5 0 , 1 
54 60 Klein, Frank MM71 54 5 9 : 5 1 , 4 
55 62 Bütikofer, Sebastian MM91 55 1 : 0 1 : 1 8 , 4 
56 118 Seitz, Michael MM84 56 1 : 0 3 : 5 9 , 5 
57 12 Jungbeck, Matthias MM63 57 1 : 0 6 : 0 6 , 7 
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Silvesterlauf 2011  am  31.12.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  M-Alt
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 70 Schuster, Thomas MA57 1 3 9 : 1 2 , 8 
2 49 Zeller, Gunther MA52 2 4 2 : 3 0 , 6 
3 89 Frenkel, Marco MA59 3 4 3 : 0 9 , 3 
4 76 Hörner, Tom MA61 4 4 4 : 4 7 , 4 
5 86 Abkenari, Hadi MA58 5 4 6 : 0 5 , 4 
6 27 Böse, Andy MA57 6 4 6 : 1 2 , 2 
7 73 Schostok, Marian Christof MA47 7 4 6 : 1 8 , 3 
8 102 Pflüger, Jürgen MA59 8 4 6 : 4 8 , 3 
9 97 Schuttack, Cornelius MA49 9 4 8 : 5 3 , 9 

10 53 Otto, Jürgen MA41 10 5 5 : 1 6 , 0 
11 2 Philipp, Volkmar MA55 11 5 6 : 0 7 , 8 
12 48 Gabler, Jörg MA51 12 5 6 : 3 2 , 7 
13 100 Priebe, Martin MA61 13 5 7 : 0 3 , 0 
14 13 Bardutzky, Hermann MA49 14 1 : 0 6 : 0 5 , 4 
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Silvesterlauf 2011  am  31.12.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 34 Reißer, Susanne WA58 1 4 1 : 5 2 , 7 
2 77 Rolfes, Ingrid WM64 1 4 4 : 2 1 , 1 
3 83 Maurer, Nicola WM68 2 4 4 : 4 0 , 4 
4 74 Michael, Sabine WA58 2 4 5 : 2 4 , 3 
5 58 Glaser, Ute WM72 3 4 5 : 3 1 , 0 
6 85 Fritzsche, Agnes WM62 4 4 5 : 5 4 , 8 
7 41 Christ, Heike WM69 5 4 6 : 0 9 , 8 
8 87 Petzoldt, Marion WM69 6 4 7 : 0 8 , 6 
9 43 Reiber, Carmen WM74 7 4 7 : 2 5 , 4 

10 68 Gegenheimer, Meggi WM65 8 4 7 : 4 7 , 2 
11 78 Montigel, Corinna WM77 9 4 8 : 5 2 , 5 
12 11 Kaufmann, Elli WM69 10 5 0 : 1 4 , 0 
13 94 Pollich, Christine WM67 11 5 1 : 4 3 , 3 
14 92 Nieter, Celestina WM65 12 5 1 : 4 4 , 2 
15 99 Metzger, Ilona WA54 3 5 2 : 2 0 , 4 
16 95 Liefisch, Vanda WM73 13 5 2 : 2 8 , 2 
17 50 Isenberg-Rückold, Ute WM71 14 5 2 : 3 4 , 7 
18 10 Krack, Sandra WM76 15 5 3 : 3 6 , 6 
19 5 Burgemeister, Sabine WM67 16 5 4 : 0 0 , 8 
20 79 Böttger, Sabine WM74 17 5 4 : 0 6 , 3 
21 64 Lattke, Verena WM87 18 5 5 : 2 0 , 0 
22 1 Philipp, Kerstin WA54 4 5 6 : 0 7 , 1 
23 46 Gabler, Nicole WM76 19 5 6 : 2 4 , 4 
24 110 Emminger, Silke WM71 20 5 7 : 1 8 , 3 
25 44 Koch, Antje WM67 21 5 9 : 3 3 , 0 
26 31 Decker, Katharina WA59 5 1 : 0 2 : 4 0 , 6 
27 124 Seitz, Maria WM85 22 1 : 0 3 : 5 8 , 3 

Tria Seite  1Silvesterlauf 2011



Silvesterlauf 2011  am  31.12.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  W-Mittel
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 77 Rolfes, Ingrid WM64 1 4 4 : 2 1 , 1 
2 83 Maurer, Nicola WM68 2 4 4 : 4 0 , 4 
3 58 Glaser, Ute WM72 3 4 5 : 3 1 , 0 
4 85 Fritzsche, Agnes WM62 4 4 5 : 5 4 , 8 
5 41 Christ, Heike WM69 5 4 6 : 0 9 , 8 
6 87 Petzoldt, Marion WM69 6 4 7 : 0 8 , 6 
7 43 Reiber, Carmen WM74 7 4 7 : 2 5 , 4 
8 68 Gegenheimer, Meggi WM65 8 4 7 : 4 7 , 2 
9 78 Montigel, Corinna WM77 9 4 8 : 5 2 , 5 

10 11 Kaufmann, Elli WM69 10 5 0 : 1 4 , 0 
11 94 Pollich, Christine WM67 11 5 1 : 4 3 , 3 
12 92 Nieter, Celestina WM65 12 5 1 : 4 4 , 2 
13 95 Liefisch, Vanda WM73 13 5 2 : 2 8 , 2 
14 50 Isenberg-Rückold, Ute WM71 14 5 2 : 3 4 , 7 
15 10 Krack, Sandra WM76 15 5 3 : 3 6 , 6 
16 5 Burgemeister, Sabine WM67 16 5 4 : 0 0 , 8 
17 79 Böttger, Sabine WM74 17 5 4 : 0 6 , 3 
18 64 Lattke, Verena WM87 18 5 5 : 2 0 , 0 
19 46 Gabler, Nicole WM76 19 5 6 : 2 4 , 4 
20 110 Emminger, Silke WM71 20 5 7 : 1 8 , 3 
21 44 Koch, Antje WM67 21 5 9 : 3 3 , 0 
22 124 Seitz, Maria WM85 22 1 : 0 3 : 5 8 , 3 
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Silvesterlauf 2011  am  31.12.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  W-Alt
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 34 Reißer, Susanne WA58 1 4 1 : 5 2 , 7 
2 74 Michael, Sabine WA58 2 4 5 : 2 4 , 3 
3 99 Metzger, Ilona WA54 3 5 2 : 2 0 , 4 
4 1 Philipp, Kerstin WA54 4 5 6 : 0 7 , 1 
5 31 Decker, Katharina WA59 5 1 : 0 2 : 4 0 , 6 
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